2023 Series Standings DW Productions WSCA Pleasure Show
Shows Included: May 19-21, June 30-July 2, October 6-8

Non-Stock Type Pleasure High Point
Back # Exhibitor

495
323
351
735
453

Lizi Kostanshek (Attended min #shows)
Leslie Otterness

Abigail Britton

Lindsy Krienert

Lydia Olson

Jr Walk-Trot Series Year End Buckle
Back # Exhibitor

113
1010
703
7
408

Kennedy Cheney
Winter Miller
Layne Merten
Chloe Schuster
Kendall James

Sr Walk-Trot Series Year End Buckle
Back # Exhibitor

560
222
187
731
240

Kirsten Ramsey

Amanda Pedersen

Rhoda Thompson

Kristina Babcock-Donahue
Katie Berg

Tiny Tot Halter
Back # Exhibitor

760
247
731
703
735

Paisley Thom
Charlotte Wright
Orly-Marie Donahue
Chase Merten
Rachel Krienert

Horse

CM's Musicman
Kokopellis Bewitched Blue
R Bey Raj

Painted Kid

Painted Rose Blossom

Horse

GoodNPlenty Impulse
Man Is It A Hot Won
What Now

Walk By Faith

Dun Katin Around

Horse

Twist Of Chocolate
Luv Like Johny N June
A Blue Eyed Cowboy
Call My Sugar Daddy
Zippin Chace

Horse
LetMeDoubleCheck
GSR Whata Loper
Call My Sugar Daddy
What Now

Painted Kid

Points
10.00
12.00
10.00
7.00
4.00

Points
205.00
145.00
87.00
73.00
68.00

Points
90.00
57.00
33.00
33.00
32.00

Points
32.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
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Tiny Tot Showmanship

Denny's Trailer Sales

Back # Exhibitor Horse Points ; :

94 Scarlett Banitt First Encore 25.00 S
275 Blair Faulhaber Im Keyed Up 22.00

247 Charlotte Wright GSR Whata Loper 13.00

760 Paisley Thom LetMeDoubleCheck 13.00

703 Chase Merten What Now 12.00

Tiny Tot Leadline

Back # Exhibitor Horse Points

760  Paisley Thom LetMeDoubleCheck 27.00 ASSURANCE
94 Scarlett Banitt First Encore 26.00 Excellence in Equine Nutrition
247 Charlotte Wright GSR Whata Loper 25.00

364 Hadley Clark They Call Me Mellow Yellow 9.00

275 Bailey Faulhaber Im Keyed Up 5.00

Colored Horse Halter Series Year End Buckle

Back # Exhibitor Horse Points

1010  Winter Miller Man Is It A Hot Won 34.00

242 Lori Vanahn Artists Silk Stockings 27.00

96 Kylie Moeller Just Simon 22.00

731 Rio Haack Call My Sugar Daddy 16.00

86 Taylor Foss Silky White Stockings 15.00

Solid Horse Halter Series Year End Buckle

Back # Exhibitor Horse Points

424 Patti Gertner Always An Option 25.00

523 Melissa Saterbak Surely Two Good 20.00 (

244 Lori Vanahn Curvy Lika Backroad 19.00 PRAIRIE LAND
760 Fallon Thom LetMeDoubleCheck 19.00 (Q E QU I N E

113 Kennedy Cheney GoodNPlenty Impulse 13.00



Driving Series Year End Buckles

Back # Exhibitor

108 Liam Thompson

719 Lizi Kostanshek
930 Sue Faber

432 Kwin Donahue
730 Sue Faber

Horse

oJ

Phillip My Heart
Ollie Faber

Pinata's Princess Quarter Moon

Ollie Faber

Overall Miquel Aguilar Custom Work Saddle - Top 20

Back # Exhibitor

113 Kennedy Cheney

96 Kylie Moeller
1010  Winter Miller
508 Ava Saterbak
374 Angela Andries

523 Melissa Saterbak
275 Mara Faulhaber

1873  Emily Reisinger

560 Kirsten Ramsey

703 Layne Merten
1022 Lexi Simonson

324 Lauren Hartmann

20 Hailey Lubahn
408 Kendall James
427 Kylee Harder
77 Chloe Schuster
78 Winter Miller
760 Paisley Thom

222 Amanda Pedersen

495 Lizi Kostanshek

Horse

GoodNPlenty Impulse
Just Simon

Man Is It A Hot Won
Mama Said Be Good
|Z Getting Wiser
Surely Two Good

Im Keyed Up
Elementary Impulse
Twist Of Chocolate
What Now

This Kids Got Moxie
Zensational

Dutch Radiance

Dun Katin Around
JBJS Kidd Kryptonite
Walk By Faith

What Were U Thinkin
LetMeDoubleCheck
Luv Like Johny N June
CM's Musicman

Points
13.00
10.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Points
218.00
217.00
179.00
142.00
136.00
134.00
119.00
100.00
99.00
94.00
94.00
86.00
85.00
78.00
76.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
69.00
69.00
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Jr Ranch Overall High Point $500 Gift Certificate to JH Custom Leather

Back # Exhibitor Horse Points
20 Hailey Lubahn Dutch Radiance 84.00
116 Nicole Brownmiller Beautiful Drama 54.00
340 Abigail Britton Lena Nu Way 47.00
465 Olivia O'Donnell Docs Freckle Kit 45.00
458 Molly Thompson Tyson 37.00 W
Sr Ranch Overall High Point $500 Gift Certificate to JH Custom Leather
Back # Exhibitor Horse Points
368 Tammy Schwert The Irish Oak 57.00 N
276 Annie Halverson HF TheBigFundamental 50.00 CUSTOM
375 Debra Youngdahl Back Woods Hollywood 44.00 LEATHER
182 Deb Rethamel Little Miss Hotty 43.00
520 Becky Carstens Watch Custom Baca 30.00
Longe Line Series Year End Grand & Reserve Champion Buckles
Back # Exhibitor Horse Points é%
235 Heather Eilering This Is How We Roll 30.00
380  Jackie Hall Dizzy On Whiskey 21.00 A= Atlag!gfg?rsance
2571  Shannon Timm Sippin N Zippin 9.00
1055 Monica Anderson Gonna Rock The World 8.00
708 Rick Canedo Silverita 6.00
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